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Men / 8 / 13 yrs.,14 yrs.
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 220.650 38.800 35.650 35.600 35.450 37.600 37.550
11 3 1 1 1

884 Jacob* Boomershine 13.300 11.900 11.60012.200 12.350
356 Ryan* Markowitz 13.250 11.950 11.75011.400 12.750
904 Dalton* Dumitru 12.250 12.000 12.55012.750
996 Aled* dela Cruz 11.800 12.100 12.65012.100

2 Team AZ AZ 216.750 37.400 36.700 34.950 34.250 36.950 36.500
22 2 2 2 2

75 Cole* Jones 13.000 13.100 11.90011.150 12.10012.550
78 Christopher* Brundage 12.250 11.20011.900 12.25012.450
77 Jackson* Stone 12.150 11.800 11.900
63 Randy* Espinoza 11.800 11.150 12.15011.950

3 Team SC SC 211.500 35.550 37.800 34.800 33.450 33.800 36.100
33T 1 3 3 3

703 Reuben* Bloes 12.100 12.750 11.20011.300 12.100
442 Rhett* Rubacher 11.950 12.300 11.65010.500
818 Timothy* Softley 11.500 11.45011.400 11.300
437 Tyler* Bothwell 12.750 10.80012.100 12.35012.000

4 Team NV NV 206.150 35.550 34.550 34.200 33.100 33.450 35.300
43T 4 4 4 4

478 Koby* Gabriel 12.450 11.250 12.35012.000 11.75012.250
477 Aaron* Chandler 11.900 12.000 10.05011.400 11.7509.850
557 Garrison* Luevano 11.200 11.300 10.70010.800 11.80011.350
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